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Hot Garlic Fish

Burmese Chicken Curry
Chilli Chicken Bowl
Chicken Kung Pao

Chocolate Cake Slice

Browmie

Hot Gulab Jamun

Vanilla

Strawberry loe Cream
Chocolate e Cream

Add Extra Scoope Of Ice Cream

Shredded Lamb In Two Pepper Sauce
Shredded Lamb In Hot Garlic Sauce

Garlic Chicken In Burnt Chilli Sauce

DESSERTS

1
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Onbon, Com, Mushroom And Ollve Pizza

3338 &
@

All Chicken Sausages Pizza

Chicken Peri Perd Pizza

Chicken Tikka Pizza

Pepperont Pizza 490

Mutton Seckh Pizza 520
ONE BOWL MEAL L cins

Penne Bella Roma 350/390

Penne Alfredo Sauice 350/390

Kitler Penne Arrablata 350/3%0

Penne iIn Pink Sauce 3507390

CHINESE BOWL MEAL  veg/Chicken/Lamb; Fish
i Crsc O e Or ot st s it 30/0/410// 450/ 470

Chilli Paneer Bowl

Vegetable Hot Garlic Bowl

Veg Manchurian

Cottage Cheese Kung Pao

Shredded Potato in Hot Garlic Sauce
Chinese Crisgy Chilli Fish

BT ol
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TC KATHI ROLL
Chilli Paneer /Paneer Tikka 100
Chilli Chicken/Chicken Tikka %0
Mutton Seekh 410
BURGERS AND SANDWICHES
Prshds TR/ CA R Y 20120
TH'C_I_E::“ Club Sandwich 00350
TOASTIES
Spicy Potato Toasties 240
Tandoor Chicken Toasties 290
PIZZAS
Margherita 350 '
Al Veg Blast Pizza 390
Cottage Cheese Peri Peri 390
Farm House Pizza 350
Paner Tikhka Przza

. e 6
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Butter Garlic Prawns

Laroad s Bopige et Lesw

Tandoori Jhinga

FISH

Desi Chilli Fish

Black Pepper Fish

Fish Finger With Tartar Sauce
Fish M Chips

Dld Dethi Style Figh

Punjabi Fish Tikka Patiala Shahi

TC PLATTER
B Ly

e Sl b

ESEE B8R BE

g

TC Tandoori Platter 525

Fipwey Fiba, Wo®ed e ik, Gl fieell G B Fafal

TC Chicken Platter 650
Chachen atfy. pichaes e

TC Mix Mega Platter 700
il Ml T, i M e 0y, M s ki
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Chicken Hachos 75
Breaded Chicken Pheonix Breasts 350
Shicken foncom And Chips i
Chicken Bruschetta 150
Eaingry Db Bouat Roppaesd WOk Lrarsioss ks
Chicken Wi 350
Torwloor's Vo, i SR abuy
Chicken Rallway Cutlets 50
Rajasthani Murgh Ke Sooley 390
Tandoori Chicken 300550
e
Murgh Malal Tikka 380
J LAMB & PORK
Crispy Konjes Lamb 390
Chilli Lamb el
Roasted Pork Dry Chilli 390
Seekh Kebab Khaas 410
Mutton Seekh Gilafi 410
PRAWNS
Prawn Salt N Pepper 550
Singapore Chilli Prawns In Garlic Shuce

Nor e ol
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Mirch Malai Seekh
Tandoori Soya Chaap
Malai Soya Chaap
Peanut Masala
Crispy Chilli Corn

CHICKEN

Desi Chilll Chicken
Chicken Drirmswm

TaiPel Chicken

Kurig Pao Chicken Dry
Dragon Spring Chicken Roll
Spiced Schezwan Chicken Strips
Chicken Salt & Pepper
Chicken Black Pepper
Chicken Lolly Pop

Chicken Satay

Chicken Nuggets

Grilled Chicken Souviaki

%0
290
no
260
260

350

£ 8 8E

350
350
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COTTAGE CHEESE SATAY s
Hummius

e P el el BT

Parmieaan And Panko Onion Rings

e Farre Tl e

Tomato Basil Bruschetta
TC's Veg Huggets
Cottage Cheese Sguares
Veg Cutlets

Crspy Qvion Rigs

Hachos
WA S g
Potato Basket

M“{F—Mlmﬂhmm“ﬁmh

Shtney Filled Croquettes

Green Pea Potato Sams
Mirch And Pancer Poppers
.'h'lmhrnmn I'La!ﬂi Mirch

Bl g ool Livum
Mirch Wala Panedr Tikka ErL

&y by e O B Brarent Pl e wrms s daprnissy
T el U e, Yol Wl i 0 b L dnann

Tarsdbosisrl MUEhFGOm 250
Hara Bhara Kebab

Nor e (@
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SALADS

Som TUm 90
WepEtinie
Desi Dal Moth And Peanut Salad 190
Ly Lo der :-u-rE: e P P M
o] [ Badh Yap
Fattoush Salad 240
TC Grilled Chicken Salad 240
Green Salad 140

STARTERS
VEG
Vg Sesame Toast: il
Dry Manchurian 260
Veg Salt & Pepper 60
Shredded Potato 5alt & Pepper 260
Crisgy Chilll Mushroom 260
Yeg Dim Sum 260
Chilli Bean Cripsy Broccoli 75
Crispy Honey Chilli Potato 60
Dragon Roll Veg

Ha"@

260
Gent Taxns As Applicabls ﬁﬁ\]
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DESSERT

Chocolate Cake Slice

Walnul Browine

Hot Guiab Jamam

Gur Bi Kheer

Yanilla

Strawberry lce Cream
Chocolate lce Cream

Add Extra Scoope Of lce Cream

\ﬁe i&j}?gbg
v
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100
100
135
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BREADS
Tandaoar Roti 40
Butter Fati L ¥
Hari Mirch Ki Rotl 55
Lanl Mirch Ka Parantha 90
Masala Aloo Pyanz Kulcha 90
Foamali Roti L)
Maan 70
Butter Hann 5
Garlic Hasan EE]
Mdssh Ratd i
Khasta Rotl 70
Lacaha Paratha 90
SIDES

RAITA

Pincapple 110
Baoondi 110
Bhuna Jeera 110
Moo Pyaaz 110
Mix Raita 110

. T gl
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RICE & NODDLES

Chicken Dum Binyand
Gosht Ki Biryani

Sabz Biryani Hyderabadi
Jeera Rice

Steam Rice

Mee Goreng
Hasi Goreng

ey e

Pan Fried Hoodle
e e

Fried Rice

! iy CPmi

Hakka Hoodle

ey T Dhiwrs

Chilli Garlic Hoodle

o T P e

-

390
450

340
150
110
350
350
2507300

230/ 300

2004225/ 290
22572507 300

22572507300

GOVE, TAXDS &5 APPLICABLE Aﬂé
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MUTTON

Laal Maas

Rogan Josh

Kolhapuwri Dahi Mutton
m&ﬁa{m o CARes Gy

Mutton Vindaloo
Penne Bolognese

T by THa Bariging weryion, OF &k (e

i 88888
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Shredded Lamb In Hot Garlic Sauce
Sliced Lamb In umgﬂmd'ipﬁﬁmn Sauce
Fish & Seafood
Prawm Curmy
Goan Fish Curry

Prawm In Hot Garlic Sauce

o
s

Prawn [n Black Bean Sauce
Grilled Fish In Schégwan Shue
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CHICKEN

Eitjf Chicken 4257580
Kadai Chicken 425
Chicken Country Captain 475
Murgh Kali Mirch 415
Lahori Murgh Masala 425
Chicken Tikka Masala 475
Killer Penne Chicken Arrabiatta %0
Getleg chicon P =
Thai Red Curry Chicken 475
Thai Green Curry Chicken 425
Kung Pao Chicken 425
Stir Fried Chicken With Thai Chilli And Basil 425
Chicken & Black Mushroam In Burnt 415
Chilli Wine Sauce

Chicken Mala 415

“CAOWT, TAXTS A% APPLACABLE _IE&




Days Of The Raj Dal Makhani
Tadke Wali Dal
Grilled Cottage Cheese

R Ry e L

Killer Penne Arrablatta

it o CPuriy bosry Fomacs bEice

Veg Manchurian

That Green Curry Vieg

Thai Red Curry Veg

Mix Veg In Coriander Sauce
Cottage Cheese Kung FIII

Broceoll Batyy Corn And Pok Choy
With Haolsin Sauce

Shredded Potato In Hot Garlic Sauce

Seasonal Vegetables In Chilli,
Garlic And Soya Sauce

-

5
310
365
330

125
3rn

125

370
125

325
125

AT TROES &5 AFPLICANT AIﬂé




MAINS & GRILLS

VEGETARIAN
Paneay Makhand

Paneer Tikka Lababdar

Lahori Paneer Masala

Kadal Paneer

Paneer Bhurji

Kurkuri Bhindi

Khumb Makal Palak

Mutter Mushroom

Malai Kofta

Jeera Aloo

Palak Faneer

Dum Aloo Banarasi

Soya Masala Chaap
Jalfrezi

Char P, BF T Mad Wi {8 Jifreh. Where Ve A0 A8 D Vegrlitiey
arfory Coshong & I Copon Chila, Sl Prppes. Dioe, ke Bamartn Gy

. i il

365
363
165
365
365
310
310
310
365
310
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BURGERS & SANDWICHES
s, A2
TC Bar Club Sandwich 300/ 350
-

TOASTIES

Spicy Potato Toasties 240
Tandoori Chicken Toasties 250

PIZZAS

Margherita 350
All Ve Blast Pizza 390
Cottage Cheese Pen Peri 390
Farm Houwss PiEza 380
Paneer Tikka Pirza 380
Onion, Corn, Mushrrom And Olive Pizza 3590
Al Chicken Sausages Pizza 490
Chicken Peri Peri Pizza 450
Chichen Tikka Pizza 450
Pepperoni Pizza 490

Mutton Seekh Pizza 52

0
g&_ VL Tl SIS Aﬂé
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FISH

Old Dethi Style Fish

T Bl €y LA A el il

Punjabi Fish Tikka Patiala Shahi
Fish Finger With Tartar Sauce
Fish N Chips

Black Pepper Fish

Duesi Chilli Fish

£ &8585 &

D.0.R PLATTER

D.0.R Veg Mega Platter
Lrwrrs P Focri ol Taew, Deiicm e, Detioge DPerewe Baios
Sacietior Vowill Bl Wiue [0 Bonatie

D.0.R Tandoori 'brn.-g F‘laltu'r 325

vt Fuike Lol Kt L Bl

D.O.R Chicken Mega Platter &S50
e B it i1, Pl i iy e s Wi (i il
g et W e Pl

D.0.R Mix Mega Platter 700
ol dond g LR 2w, Cmier ey B rei Mg e oty

TC KATHI ROLL

Chilli Paneer/Paneer Tikka 300
Chilli Chicken /Chicken Tikka %0

Mutton Seckh 410
%!E-n_ YRR I Aﬂé
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LAMB & PORK
Crispy Konjee Lamb 390
Chitli Lamb 390
Roasted Pork Dry Chilll 190
Seckh Kebab Khasg 410
Mutton Seekh Gillaf 410
PRAWNS
Tandoori Minga 690
Butter Garlic Prawns 690
S WS Pl e ks b Lo
Gl den F Prawrg

ried " R
Prawn Salt M a1

i M Peppe .

B90

Singapore Chilli Prawns In Garlic Sauce

. v ol




Murgh Malal Tikka

Chicken Nuggets
Grilled Chicken Souviaki

Chicken Hachos
Breaded Chicken Pheonix Breasts
mm Popcorn And Chips

e B Sond Feepad Sl Birm

Chicken Bruschetta
ooy bt e Tl Ryt s Lo i f by s,

Chicken Wings
Viarndhoatr's “tapd L ' tonge T,

Desi Chlh Chicken

Chicken Dimgum

Teipai Chicken

Kung Pao Chicken Dry

Dragon Chicken Spring Roll
Spiced Schezwan Chicken Strips
Chicken Salt & Poepper

Chicken Black Pepper

Chicken Lodly Pop

Chicken Satay

-

390
350

£ 8 3 3

350
350
350
350

350
350
350
350
350
350
350

350
GONT, TAXES A% APPUMCANLT Aﬂé




Crsgy Onion Rings

o

Ranchos Machos

Potato Basket

JHaat Wy e emodyr Fears demd Cacn 'Wosigry, 'wWish CRopotis Dup
Vg Sesame Toast

Dry Manchurian

Veg Salt & Pepper

Shredded Potato Salt & Pepper
Crispy Chilli Mushroom

Veg Dim Sum

Chilli Bean Cripsy Brocooli
Crispy quw'cﬁmrrntatn
Dragon Vg Spring Roll

Cottage Cheese Satay

Crispy Chilli Corn

CHICKEN

Chicken rallway cutlets
Rajasthani murgh ke sooley
Tandoori chicken

Hadl T 1l

-

260
280

260
260
260
260
260
260
260
75
60
260

75
260

350
350
J00/550

GONT, TAXDS A% APPLICABLE Aﬂé
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STARTERS
Mirch Wala Fam:er Tikka 325
i, W G P Papeer Taba, Bl el L B eef) frres (i
ey el Srweasl wis Dun e B DRty
Tandoor! Marshrooms 150
Hara Bhara Kebab 50
Mirch Malai Seckh 290
Tandoori Soya Chaap 90
Malal Soora Chaap 1 1o
ﬂ:uﬂ Pea Pl:ntutn Sams 260
Mirch And Paneer Poppers 75

r-wrmm Kali Mirch

Bininl] Bty WS Pl b Pries el L b

Poanut Masata 260
Hurrimie 260
e g B e LA BoRm g

Mﬂ-ﬂ Panke Gnion Rings 260
Tomato Basil Bruschetta 175
DORS Veg Huggels 260
Cottage Cheese Squares 75

Railway Yeg Cutlets

w Lo
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Tormato Pepper Rasam 140
1

o T A
Ciromed Mot S i
Hot & Sour 140/180
g e

!
Mﬂ Soup 140/180
Manchow ! 140180
g (B
Sam Tum 190
Wiair T _
D5t Dl H:_ﬂ:hm Peanut Salad 190
Club Cassar 240
gy Loy Lebrbag. {rmbnrs, Ferrwrisis:
Tresed LReeEr FER
Fattouwsh Salad 240
TC Grilled Chicken Salad 240
Green Salad 140

. i gl




